Dairy Grazing Apprenticeship
2020 Board of Directors

Nadia Alber

University of Wisconsin - Madison

263F Soils-King Hall 1475 Observatory Dr.
Madison, WI 53706

nadia.alber@gmail.com

Work: 608-265-6437 Home: 608-924-1154

Tim Joseph

Maple Hill Creamery

5 Hudson St

Kindernook, NY 12106
tim@maplehillcreamery.com
315-868-4905

Stacie Koopal — Master
11050 County Rd 10
Sarcoxie, MO 64862
slbotsford @yahoo.com
417-246-1120

Sarah Littlefield — Master

Executive Director, Maine Dairy Promotion Board
Maine Dairy & Nutrition Council

333 Cony Road

Augusta, Maine 04330
sarah@drinkmainemilk.org

Direct: 207-287-3621

Mobile:207-446-6121

Scott Mericka - Master
5025 State Rd 23
Dodgeville, WI 53533
dsmericka@gmail.com
608-553-1212
608-632-3583

Joel McNair

Graze Magazine

5792 Alpine Rd
Brooklyn, W1 53521
graze@grazeonline.com
608-455-3311

Daniel Olson — Master
6653 Fredrickson Rd
Lena, WI 54139
olson.dan99@yahoo.com
920-676-2516

Gabrielle Rojas — Journeyworker
H13825 County Rd G

Wausau, W1 54403
gabrielle.rojas@yahoo.com
715-571-1886

Paul Onan - Master

9659 Grayson Road
Ambherst Junction, WI 54407
ponan@wi-net.com
715-252-5406

Eric Sheffer - Master

74 Sheffer Rd

Hoosick Falls, NY 12090
sheffersgrasslanddairy@gmail.com

518-859-6034

Dave Vetrano

N5920 County Rd E
Bangor, WI 54614
vetrano.david@gmail.com
608-486-4419

Adam Warthesen

Director of Government & Industry Affair

CROPP Cooperative/Organic Valley
One Organic Way
La Farge, WI 54639

adam.warthesen@organicvalley.coop

608-632-6754
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